
S DIV: LOTS 2, 3, 4, 9, 10, & 11
LOTS 2 & 11 C.H. WAY'S S/D OF BL

BOYETT SARAH MARIE
367 SE HERNANDO AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13777-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

10/26/2016 DF 0.80 22,312 0 0 22,312

STANDARD
1

220,761
4,400
22,312

247,473
0

247,473
HX HB WX 55,722

191,751
247,473

0

247,473

1490/1712 5/16/2023 WD U I 30 265,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYETT CATHERINE B SU

BOYETT SARAH MARIE

1483/1094 1/18/2023 PR U I 19 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN THOMAS EDAWARD 

BROWN EDWARD M TRUS

2026
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LAND:1:1: SW1/4 32-3S-17   ADJ3;SIZE.

2024HX Base Yr

367 SE HERNANDO AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,333 90.9860 101.90 339,633 1900 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2883

BAS 2,883 100 2,883 190,956

FCP 216 25 54 3,577

FEP 306 80 245 16,228

FOP 12 30 4 265

FOP 490 30 147 9,736

3,907 3,333 220,761

BAS= W24 FEP= N18 W17 S18 E17$ W20 S6 FCP= W12 S18 E12 N18$
S7FOP= S4 E3 N4 W3$ E3 S4 W3 S23 FOP=  S26 E33 N10 W23 N16
W10$ E10 S16 E23 S11 E17 N16 E2 N17 W2 N17 E2N17 W8$.
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17
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3
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26

33

10

23

16

10

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,500

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3140.00 250.00 35,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.85 0.75 0.64 22,312


